Position

Nutrition Svc Driver/Cust

Nutrition Svc Supv I

Nutrition Svc Worker Il|

Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |

Nutrition Svc Worker |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Department

Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs

Total Wages

$57,531
$55,803
$33,928
$31,846
$19,961
$19,011
$18,118
$17,811
$15,644
$15,359
$15,284
$14,954
$14,342
$13,437
$12,567
$12,558
$12,471
$11,276
$11,142
$11,010

$9,329

$7,525

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,790
$11,514
$7,841
$6,673
$4,257
$4,017
$0
$3,745
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,379
$0

$0

$0



