Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nutrition Svc Driver/Cust		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$57,531	\$32,790
Nutrition Svc Supv II		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$55,803	\$11,514
Nutrition Svc Worker III		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$33,928	\$7,841
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$31,846	\$6,673
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$19,961	\$4,257
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$19,011	\$4,017
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$18,118	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$17,811	\$3,745
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$15,644	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker II		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$15,359	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$15,284	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$14,954	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$14,342	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$13,437	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$12,567	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$12,558	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$12,471	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$11,276	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$11,142	\$2,379
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$11,010	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$9,329	\$0
Nutrition Svc Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$7,525	\$0